








MARCH

Government treasury securities allocations
	Auction Date
	Settlement Date
	ISIN
	Tenor
	Coupon


	Volume (AMD)
	Maturity Date



	02/03/2020
	03/03/2020
	AMGT52013217
	1Y
	
	1,000,000,000
	01/03/2021

	10/03/2020
	11/03/2020
	AMGN36294228
	3Y
	7.5%
	10,000,000,000
	29/04/2022

	16/03/2020
	17/03/2020
	AMGT5230B201
	1Y
	
	1,000,000,000
	30/11/2020

	23/03/2020
	24/03/2020
	AMGT5205A205
	1Y
	
	1,000,000,000
	05/10/2020


Government treasury securities buybacks
	Auction Date
	Settlement Date
	Tenor
	ISIN
	Volume (AMD)

	10/03/2020
	11/03/2020
	3Y
	AMGN36294202
	500,000,000

	10/03/2020
	11/03/2020
	5Y
	AMGN60294201
	500,000,000

	10/03/2020
	11/03/2020
	10Y
	AMGB10172212
	1,500,000,000

	23/03/2020
	24/03/2020
	10Y
	AMGB1029A276
	2,000,000,000


Saving Bonds 

	Sale Period
	Buyback Date
	Tenor
	ISIN
	Maximum Volume  (AMD)
	Coupon


	Maturity Date



	04/03/2020 10/04/2020
	04/06/2020
	6 month
	AMGS02049205
	500,000,000
	7.0%
	04/09/2020

	04/03/2020 10/04/2020
	04/12/2020 
	1Y
	AMGS04043214
	500,000,000
	7.5%
	04/03/2021

	04/03/2020 10/04/2020
	04/06/2021 04/09/2021 04/12/2021
	2Y
	AMGS08043228
	500,000,000
	8.0%
	04/03/2022

	04/03/2020 10/04/2020
	04/06/2022 04/09/2022 04/12/2022
	3Y
	AMGS12043230
	500,000,000
	8.5%
	04/03/2023


